
 

Printer Service and Repair  

Price list SMALL/MED 
LASER PRINTERS 

LARGE/HEAVY 
DUTY PRINTERS 

MULTIFUCTION  
LASER PRINTERS 

COLOUR LASER 
PRINTERS 

*INKJET 
PRINTERS 

 

 

    
REPAIR/SERVICING €50/60 €60/85 €70/90 €60/70 €20/€40 

OR IF PARTS REQUIRED REFER TO BELOW CHARGES 

PARTS      

FUSER  €60 €90 €90 €90  

GEARS €30 €35 €40 €50  

ROLLERS €45 €55 €45/65 €50/65  

MAINTANANCE KIT €150 €250 €250 €200  
LABOUR FOR  PARTS 
INSTALLATION 

€30 €30 €30 €30  

*INKJET PRINTERS:           

 CONSIDER IF COST OF SERVICING IS ECONOMICAL TO AGE AND SPECS OF MACHINE; COMPARED TO BUYING NEW 

Be Confident in our Service: 
NO FIX NO FEE:   We won’t charge if we can’t fix the problem! 

FREE DIAGNOSIS:  Our technicians will give an estimate for repair based on this pricelist. 

PEACE OF MIND:  This is the MAXIMUM you will pay, even if our engineer has to do more to fix it! 

GUARANTEE: chargeable repairs come with a 3 month warranty. 

CONDITIONS 

1. Call out for any printer (over downtown area of any branch) is Free of Charge. (By Branch Technician) 

2. If Printer is collected or if repair bill is not paid, or customer decides not to repair the machine we will 

keep it for parts, re-use or recycling and it belongs to Cartridge world.  

3. If Customer insists to take back the machine without repair a minimum charge of €35 applies. 

 
PRICES EXCLUDE 19% VAT  

Don't throw IT - repair IT! 

National Helpline: 777 777 85 
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